

Agency - Nimajala Deri

For Bhakti School to Tetajiya

~~XXXXXXXXXXXX~~

19.11.64

~~XXXXXXXXXXXX~~

REUR. P. W. D.

E. E. R. W. D. WORKS Administrative ~~DIVISION~~

A. E. Deo

~~XXXXXXXXXXXX~~ S. D. DIVISION

2833

~~XXXXXXXXXXXX~~ WORKS. BOOK.

116/2833

~~XXXXXXXXXXXX~~

38d ON A/C BILL

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
from TO 7 Shakti School					
To Tetriya (Under Head					
mm 634-30)					
Agency - Smt. Nirmala Devi					
Agreement No. - 53/SBD/20-21					
Date of Work Start -					6/07/20
Date of Completion -					5/04/21
Measurement -					NIL
Pr. No.					01/11/21

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Setting out

Qty vide P.M.B P-4

(a) Bench mark

1 No @ Rs 3928.37/No. - Rs 3928.37

(b) Reference Pillar

3 No. @ Rs 1779.24/No. - Rs 5338.72

(2) Cleaning & Grubbing

0.58 Hect.

@ Rs 51133.76/Hect - Rs 29658.20

Continuation

3892420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/A		38924200
(3) Providing & fixing 1st floor					
T.M.B. P-9, I-3					
4 No @ RA 92.19.14/No-PA					36877200
(4) Dismantling of existing structure					
T.M.B. P-9, I-4					
(9) Plain cement concrete					
2.40 m ³ @ RA 484.74/m ³ -PA					1163200
(6) Brick Masonry					
69.32 m ³					
@ RA 231.77/m ³ -PA					16066200
(c) Hume pipe up to 600 mm dia					
30.00 m @ RA 174.78/m-PA					5243200
(5) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure					
T.M.B. P-10, I-5					
62.64 m ³ @ RA 269.32/m ³ -PA					16870200
(6) Providing PCC M15					
T.M.B. P-10, I-6					
11.40 m ³ @ RA 4682.03/m ³ -PA					53375200
(7) Providing PCC M20 in					
Sub structure etc					
60.66 m ³ @ RA 5432.42/m ³ -PA					329531200

Continuation

498049200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	180	L	B	D	
					618 RA. 498049=
(8) Providing 2 Lining					
Rec. Hilt Pipe etc					
T.M.B. P-10, I-8					
30.00M @ 1001.67/M-RA					30050=
(9) Const. of Embankment					
T.M.B. P-10, I-9					
(a) For 1000M Load					
479.98M ³					
@ RA 174.04/M ³ -RA					83968=
(b) For 100 M Load					
503.32M ³					
@ RA 131.03/M ³ -RA					65957=
(10) Const. of Sub Grade					
T.M.B. P-10, I-10					
1361.61M ³					
@ RA 141.17/M ³ -RA					192218=
(11) Const. of Sub-Grade					
T.M.B. P-10, I-11					
508.07M ³					
@ RA 176.58/M ³ -RA					89715=
(12) Providing for G.S.D.					
T.M.B. P-11, I-12					
561.33M ³ @ RA 2352.80/M ³ -RA					1320697=
Continuation					2280654=

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of work
	1	2	3	4	
					816 RA 22306545=

(13) Providing & casting

2 Compacting 600mm

T.M.B P-11, I-13

2486.25 m²@ RA 32.78/m² - RA 799570=

(14) Providing & abblating

Prime Coat - etc.

T.M.B P-11, I-14

2486.25 m²@ RA 44.95/m² - RA 111707=

(15) Providing & abblating

Tack Coat -

2486.25 m²@ RA 15.28/m² - RA 37990=

(16) Providing 20mm thick

Mix Seal Surface

2486.25 m²@ RA 197.17/m² - RA 490214=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			D/E RA.		3720135 = 00
Add 13% (G.S.T + L.C)			RA.		483618 = 00
					4203753 = 00
Less 10% below as per					
Agreement					420375 = 00
					3783378 = 00
Less Amount of Payment					
UP TO date ()					2035000 = 00
Net Payable Amount RA.					1748378 = 00
<u>PONCEL</u> 01/11/21 J.E. des 11/11/21 02/11/21 Ar C.B.P. <u>Y. K. S. M. S.</u> 18/11/21					